
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
Dr Int Limited 

| 
Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne 

Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06755637 | 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 1 August 2014 

Signed Date _1 August 2014 

Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows 

Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 

Liquidation Section 

S| amin 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

05/08/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Dr Int Limited 

on the 01 August 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName MAWoe 4 Peaetoa 

Signed NM rete 

Signed 

Dated 01728 [ 2al4G 

Signature taal Date 27 (08 / 14 



Dr Int Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ( M 

Book Vaiue Estimated to Realise 

pate LOT / 20/4 

NIL 



Ai - Summary of habihties 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director 

PAYE/PRSI 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. tunnel 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

(0) 
0 

0 

0 
(0) 

0 

NIL 

1,000 
2,217 

19,219 
3,931 

(26,367) 

(26,367) 

4 

(1) 

(26,368) 

A (0t fe Y 



4
/
8
 

/ 
2
0
/
 

1
9
 

a
e
q
 

f
e
r
 

ainjeubis 

Lo 
| 

[ 19 99e'9z3 
51801 

| 

Lo 
| 

| 
| 

Lo 
} 

| 
96 ops'z3 

[GNI 
HEM 

‘vopucy 
‘suogarew 

"20e|q 
inowag 

96 
| 

pawwir] 
oul 

Oak 
| 

Lo 
| 

[ 00 000'13 
"Aen UMOID ‘04. XOG Od ‘SeHIeUad Bull OE 
Senol Saueduog 
